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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCF0500SCF0500 Norohy Madagascan 16-23cm Vanilla BeansNorohy Madagascan 16-23cm Vanilla Beans

125g 125g 

Approx 30 beansApprox 30 beans

£27.34£27.34 125g £218.72/kg

SCF0502SCF0502 Norohy Organic Madagascan Vanilla BeansNorohy Organic Madagascan Vanilla Beans

Powder 100g Powder 100g 

£25.38£25.38 100g £253.80/kg

SCF0504SCF0504 Norohy Organic Madagascan Vanilla BeansNorohy Organic Madagascan Vanilla Beans

Paste 100g Paste 100g 

£30.19£30.19 100g £274.45/kg

SCF0506SCF0506 Norohy Tadoka Vanilla 250g Norohy Tadoka Vanilla 250g £90.65£90.65 250g £362.60/kg

SCF0508SCF0508 Norohy Organic Madagascan Bourbon VanillaNorohy Organic Madagascan Bourbon Vanilla

Extract 50ml Extract 50ml 

£8.63£8.63 50ml £172.60/litre

SCF1078SCF1078 Tahitian Vanilla Flavour Burst Tahitian Vanilla Flavour Burst 

Water-SolubleWater-Soluble

£15.92£15.92 100ml £159.20/litre

SCF0412SCF0412 Vanilla Flavour Compound Vanilla Flavour Compound £36.19£36.19 1kg £36.19/kg  

SCF0568SCF0568 Madagascan Vanilla Seeds Madagascan Vanilla Seeds 

50g50g

£13.86£13.86 50g £0.28/gram    

SCF0570SCF0570 Pure Madagascan Bourbon Vanilla Powder Pure Madagascan Bourbon Vanilla Powder £11.25£11.25 20g jar £0.56/gram  

SCF0573SCF0573 Premium Vanilla Pods; 10 Pod Glass Tube Premium Vanilla Pods; 10 Pod Glass Tube 

Grade A Black Madagascan Vanilla; 17-20cmGrade A Black Madagascan Vanilla; 17-20cm

£10.80£10.80 10 pod jar £1.08/each    

SCF0577SCF0577 Purity Madagascan Bourbon Vanilla Extract Purity Madagascan Bourbon Vanilla Extract 

Almost Clear Liquid; No AlcoholAlmost Clear Liquid; No Alcohol

£11.25£11.25 50ml £0.23/gram

SGF1826SGF1826 Colac Vanilla Topping Sauce Colac Vanilla Topping Sauce £58.40£58.40 850ml £68.71/litre

SGC1008SGC1008 Colac Complete Vanilla Base Mix (Scoop) Colac Complete Vanilla Base Mix (Scoop) 

1008410084

£171.05£171.05 20kg box £8.55/kg

SGC1008PSGC1008P Colac Complete Vanilla Base Mix (Scoop) Colac Complete Vanilla Base Mix (Scoop) £17.11£17.11 2kg bag £8.56/kg

SCC5015SCC5015 Valrhona Araguani 72% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Araguani 72% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72%

£99.16£99.16 3kg bag £33.05/kg  

SCC5365ASCC5365A Valrhona Oriado 60% Organic Chocolate Valrhona Oriado 60% Organic Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60%

£30.20£30.20 1kg bag £30.20/kg   

SCC1516SCC1516 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%

£143.69£143.69 10kg bag £14.37/kg    

SCC1516BSCC1516B Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%

£36.83£36.83 2.5kg £14.73/kg    

SCC1894SCC1894 Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£166.62£166.62 10kg £16.66/kg

SCC5200SCC5200 Valrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White ChocolateValrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White Chocolate

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£84.63£84.63 3kg bag £28.21/kg  

SCC5200ASCC5200A Valrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White ChocolateValrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White Chocolate

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£28.41£28.41 1kg bag £28.41/kg  
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SCC5205SCC5205 Valrhona Satilia Blanche 31% ProfessionalValrhona Satilia Blanche 31% Professional

White Chocolate White Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%

£281.22£281.22 12kg box £23.44/kg  

SCC1896SCC1896 Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%

£175.40£175.40 10kg £17.54/kg

SCC1135SCC1135 Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%

£117.64£117.64 5kg bag £23.53/kg   

SCC4366SCC4366 Veliche Gourmet White Chocolate; ObsessionVeliche Gourmet White Chocolate; Obsession

30 30 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%, M/S 22.7%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%, M/S 22.7%

F 37.1%F 37.1%

£83.84£83.84 5kg bag £16.77/kg  

SCC1594SCC1594 Callebaut Ruby Chocolate Callebaut Ruby Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 33.6%

£9.72£9.72 400g £24.30/kg   

SCC1595SCC1595 Callebaut Ruby Chocolate RB1 Callebaut Ruby Chocolate RB1 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 47.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 47.3%

£199.06£199.06 10kg bag £19.91/kg   

SCC1598SCC1598 Callebaut Ruby Chocolate RB1 Callebaut Ruby Chocolate RB1 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 47.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 47.3%

£50.24£50.24 2.5kg bag £20.10/kg   

SCF0572ASCF0572A Premium Madagascan Vanilla Powder Jar Premium Madagascan Vanilla Powder Jar 

Organic & FairtradeOrganic & Fairtrade

£178.75£178.75 500g jar £0.36/gram      

SCF0575SCF0575 Gourmet Vanilla Pods; 500g Tin (approx.125) Gourmet Vanilla Pods; 500g Tin (approx.125) 

Grade A Black Madagascan Vanilla; 15-17cmGrade A Black Madagascan Vanilla; 15-17cm

£176.23£176.23 500g tin £0.35/gram    
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